Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG Liebigstrasse 4, Phone    +49 8141 5350-0
info@leuze.de ● www.leuze.com 82256 Fuerstenfeldbruck / Germany Telefax  +49 8141 5350-190 2009/01
Function
The display and acknowledgement device
AC-ABF-SL1 is designed for muting applica-
tions. It realizes the indication of the muting
state by a LED indicator on top of the device
as well as the reset of the start/restart inter-

 Temperature range (operation/storage)  -25°C ... +60°C / -30°C ... + 70°C
 VDE protection class  III
Order Information
Art. No. Article Description
426363 AC-ABF-SL1 Display and Acknowledgement Unit
429087 CB-M12-5000-5GF Cable 5-pole for MSI, 5 m
429088 CB-M12-15000-5GF Cable 5-pole for MSI 15 m
429089 CB-M12-25000-5GF Cable 5-pole for MSI, 25 m
548361 CB-M12-1000-5GF/GM Cable 5-pole for CP, 1 m
548362 CB-M12-2000-5GF/GM Cable 5-pole for CP, 2 m
548365 CB-M12-5000-5GF/GM Cable 5-pole for CP, 5 m Su
bj
ec
t t
o